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State City Test Date Module 

BC  Tijuana  
Saturday 21/01/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday  22/04/2017 Ac 
Saturday  12/08/2017 Ac 

     BCS  La Paz  Saturday  13/05/2017 Ac/GT 

     CHIAPAS  San Cristobal  Thursday  25/05/2017 Ac/GT 

     EDO.MÉXICO
 

Toluca
 

Saturday
 

20/05/2017
 

Ac
 

     
GUANAJUATO

 

León

 

Saturday

 

08/04/2017

 

Ac/GT

 
Saturday

 

09/09/2017

 

Ac/GT

 
     

JALISCO  Guadalajara  Saturday 17/06/2017 Ac 

     
MICHOACÁN  Morelia  

Saturday 11/02/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 03/06/2017 Ac/GT 

     

NUEVO LEÓN  Monterrey  
Saturday 11/02/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 28/10/2017 Ac/GT 

     TABASCO  Villahermosa  

Saturday 29/04/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 24/06/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 30/09/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 02/12/2017 Ac/GT 

     

TAMAULIPAS  Cd. Altamira  Saturday 13/05/2017 Ac/GT 

     

VERACRUZ  Veracruz  
Thursday 16/02/2017 Ac/GT 
Thursday 20/07/2017 Ac 
Thursday 02/11/2017 Ac/GT 

     
YUCATÁN  Mérida  

Saturday 25/03/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 08/07/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 19/08/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 14/10/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 02/12/2017 Ac/GT 

     
GUATEMALA  Guatemala  

Saturday 04/03/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 29/04/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 08/07/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 09/09/2017 Ac/GT 
Saturday 11/11/2017 Ac/GT 
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